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Alto Adige
Sadtirol

POS NUM
PETT

1 5
4 14
15 17
19 30
2 77
8 65
6 91
14 134
3 146
9 180
3 209
22 230
2 36
9 32
1 46
3 40
7 90
12 100
1 207
10 216
3 1
11 28
20 21
4 45
10 52
2 85
23 132
6 147
10 200
6 222
14 235
9 51
11 53
3 115
5 89
1 162
2 189
1 271
20 255
8 15
10 10
4 24
18 33
13 41
27 74
21 116

NUM
CODICE

70480
657632
72032
657436
65902
67520
67645
69955
59024
61742
57286
59957

71619
666802
64339
68348
64287
68060
57045
59573

71942
71112
660006
66510
68450
66290
64841
61921
61003
62165
60655

66128
65918
69063
66610
56538
57525
57926
59070

664893
664905
664891
664895

66975
664889
664900

17/02/2019 / Renon/Ritten

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 00435 ASC SARNTAL
WENTER HEISS Letizia Sophie
HOFER Lena
STUEFER Fabian
THALER Jakob
HOFER Nina
WEGER Greta
PLIEGER Julian
THALER Michael
HOFER Hanna
BURGER Aylin
WEGER Michael
MESSNER Ivan

2 00069 ASC SEISER ALPE
DEJACO Alexander
SENONER Max
MATUELLA Finja
KERSCHBAUMER Nika
SCHERER Jeremias
GURSCHLER Patrick
SILBERNAGL Alex
SEEBACHER Arian

3 00278 ASC KASTELRUTH
KARBON Marie
STUEFER Timo
GRIESSER Alex
PLUNGER Elisa
KARBON Hannah
RABANSER Rafael
PFANZELTER Max
KERSCHBAUMER Nele
SATTLER Selina
STUEFER Jordan
MAHLKNECHT Janis

PUNTI

4 00490 ASV VOELS - SCHLERN

KRITZINGER Hanna
FEDERER Lotta
KASER Simon
NEULICHEDL Alexander
TROCKER Nadine
MITTERSTIELER Elena
MAYER Jonas
BAUMGARTNER Dorien

5 00489 ASV RITTEN SPORT
FIEDLER Finja
MESSNER Jolina
ENGELE Franz
ILIAS Ferdinand  Viktor
PRANTNER Katharina
ELLER Anna
KNOLL Moritz

Werne

ANNO

2011
2012
2011
2012
2009
2010
2010
2010
2007
2008
2007
2007

2011
2011
2009
2010
2009
2010
2007
2007

2011
2011
2012
2009
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2010
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007

2012
2012
2011
2012
2009
2010
2010

P2E2E2E2IE2E XEXERERE RRRRRRRRERE3

2222322232

22222322

COD.

00435
00435
00435
00435
00435
00435
00435
00435
00435
00435
00435
00435

00069
00069
00069
00069
00069
00069
00069
00069

00278
00278
00278
00278
00278
00278
00278
00278
00278
00278
00278

00490
00490
00490
00490
00490
00490
00490
00490

00489
00489
00489
00489
00489
00489
00489

SOCIETA' PUNTI
506
ASC SARNTAL 56.09 100
ASC SARNTAL 1'04.52 50
ASC SARNTAL 1'13.75 16
ASC SARNTAL 1'28.34 12
ASC SARNTAL 54.43 80
ASC SARNTAL 59.58 32
ASC SARNTAL 54.91 40
ASC SARNTAL 57.09 18
ASC SARNTAL 50.82 60
ASC SARNTAL 53.19 29
ASC SARNTAL 49.63 60
ASC SARNTAL 53.35 9
453
ASC SEISER ALPE 59.65 80
ASC SEISER ALPE 1'05.56 29
ASC SEISER ALPE 54.21 100
ASC SEISER ALPE 55.31 60
ASC SEISER ALPE 55.44 36
ASC SEISER ALPE 56.70 22
ASC SEISER ALPE 49.08 100
ASC SEISER ALPE 51.75 26
383
ASC KASTELRUTH 1'01.08 60
ASC KASTELRUTH 1'09.11 24
ASC KASTELRUTH 1'28.94 11
ASC KASTELRUTH 55.43 50
ASC KASTELRUTH 59.81 26
ASC KASTELRUTH 51.58 80
ASC KASTELRUTH 58.96 8
ASC KASTELRUTH 52.06 40
ASC KASTELRUTH 53.25 26
ASC KASTELRUTH 50.98 40
ASC KASTELRUTH 52.54 18
373
ASV VOELS - SCHLERN 59.76 29
ASV VOELS - SCHLERN 1'00.10 24
ASV VOELS - SCHLERN 53.38 60
ASV VOELS - SCHLERN 54.37 45
ASV VOELS - SCHLERN 49.03 100
ASV VOELS - SCHLERN 50.52 80
ASV VOELS - SCHLERN 52.07 24
ASV VOELS - SCHLERN 53.29 11
290
ASV RITTEN SPORT 1'07.79 32
ASV RITTEN SPORT 1'09.32 26
ASV RITTEN SPORT 1'00.65 50
ASV RITTEN SPORT 1'18.09 13
ASV RITTEN SPORT 1'01.27 20
ASV RITTEN SPORT 1'10.32 4
ASV RITTEN SPORT 58.86 10
GC/1

TEMPO TOTALE
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POS

[C TN

13

13
17
23
29

16

15

16

g o o~

22
20
12

20
22

19

17
20
15
26

12
17
12
21
19
25

13
16
11
27
16

8
9
25

NUM
PETT

150
168
236
269

13
131
114
157
190
226
206

23
63
119
81
228

37
29
47
102
169
266

11
76
71
103
187
249
258

92
193
148

18
61
78
109
247
238

25
66
70
135
161

26
277
101

97
173

22
96
121

NUM
CODICE

61749
59088
57344
56986

70343
72748
68370
67773
61459
60291
60139
59434

71007
68918
68142
68837
57813

72335
70150
661781
69140
66609
57080
57332

665084
63820
68507
63933

658039
56779
56651

66172
60735
56608

660735
64526
69683
65470
63049
62071

662555
667360
63844
67663
65438
63547

662187
666939
66437
67336
60178

71306
63793
67492

17/02/2019 / Renon/Ritten

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

KLOTZ Victoria
ENGL Elisa
KLOTZ Alexander
LINTNER Anton

6 01147 ASC KALTERN
NOGLER Sarah
MORANDELL Natalie
GIACOMUZZI Manuel
CHRISTANELL Franz
DISSERTORI Sofia
KLOTZ Franziska
DICHRISTIN Raphael
MORANDELL Philipp

7 00683 ASV ALDEIN
THALER Romeo
SOLDERER Greta
GURNDIN Marvin
PICHLER Hannes
WIESER Leon

8 00039 ASV WELSCHNOFEN
MAYRHOFER Lara
PLANK Iven
DE MONTE Simon
OBKIRCHER Elli
KAFMANN Josef
DAMIAN Nora
OBKIRCHER Finn

9 00396 ASE CATINACCIO
JANES Nicole
JANES Greta
DALLO SPECCHIO Valentina
CERINI Vittorio Francesco
LIBERI Sofia
VIDRI Dante Adam
GAZZINI Gianluca

10 00779 ASC TERLAN
FISCHNALLER Philipp
FRANZ Greta
MAIR Emma

11 00363 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
NEULICHEDL Leo
ZELGER Flora
BRUNNER Vicky
BRUNNER Niklas Alexander
BRUNNER Jonas
RIZZOLLI Marc

12 00770 ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN
SALTUARI Lara
AMBACH Max
GOLLER Hanna
SALTUARI Lena
HAAS Laurin
FRANCESCHINI Isabel

13 00253 ASC JOCHGRIMM
HAAS Tobias
SCHERLIN Anton
HAAS Patrick
KERSCHBAUMER Moritz
ERSCHBAUMER Anja

14 00526 ASV TRAMIN
MARTINELLI Simon
NOESSING Daniel
MARTINELLI Julian

ANNO

2008
2007
2007
2007

2011
2012
2010
2010
2008
2008
2007
2007

2011
2010
2010
2010
2007

2012
2011
2011
2010
2009
2007
2007

2011
2009
2010
2009
2008
2007
2007

2009
2008
2007

2012
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008

2012
2011
2009
2010
2009
2008

2012
2012
2009
2010
2008

2011
2009
2010

CcoM

P2E2E2E  2EIEXEX OERERE ORERRERRRZ 2233

223

222222 E2ERRZ

22223

223

COD.

00489
00489
00489
00489

01147
01147
01147
01147
01147
01147
01147
01147

00683
00683
00683
00683
00683

00039
00039
00039
00039
00039
00039
00039

00396
00396
00396
00396
00396
00396
00396

00779
00779
00779

00363
00363
00363
00363
00363
00363

00770
00770
00770
00770
00770
00770

00253
00253
00253
00253
00253

00526
00526
00526

TEMPO TOTALE

SOCIETA' PUNTI
ASV RITTEN SPORT 50.85 50
ASV RITTEN SPORT 52.80 36
ASV RITTEN SPORT 51.35 29
ASV RITTEN SPORT 52.23 20
264
ASC KALTERN 59.89 80
ASC KALTERN 1'04.76 45
ASC KALTERN 56.91 20
ASC KALTERN 57.53 14
ASC KALTERN 55.80 8
ASC KALTERN 58.59 2
ASC KALTERN 49.49 80
ASC KALTERN 52.94 15
213
ASV ALDEIN 58.20 100
ASV ALDEIN 1'01.78 16
ASV ALDEIN 53.93 50
ASV ALDEIN 57.37 15
ASV ALDEIN 51.33 32
203
ASV WELSCHNOFEN 1'06.98 36
ASV WELSCHNOFEN 1'02.04 40
ASV WELSCHNOFEN 1'02.04 40
ASV WELSCHNOFEN 56.59 45
ASV WELSCHNOFEN 58.91 9
ASV WELSCHNOFEN 55.37 11
ASV WELSCHNOFEN 52.22 22
199
ASE CATINACCIO 1'04.97 40
ASE CATINACCIO 1'04.74 11
ASE CATINACCIO 1'05.52 9
ASE CATINACCIO 55.62 32
ASE CATINACCIO 54.85 12
ASE CATINACCIO 50.61 50
ASE CATINACCIO 50.93 45
158
ASC TERLAN 49.58 100
ASC TERLAN 52.85 32
ASC TERLAN 53.25 26
131
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 1'01.67 45
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 57.72 40
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 1'02.46 14
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 58.59 11
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 52.81 16
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 54.16 5
86
ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN 1'27.41 22
ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN 1'17.51 14
ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN 1'00.83 22
ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN 1'05.02 10
ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN 57.77 12
ASC AUER RAIFFEISEN 56.65 6
78
ASC JOCHGRIMM 1'11.14 20
ASC JOCHGRIMM 1'15.26 15
ASC JOCHGRIMM 56.28 24
ASC JOCHGRIMM 1'00.01 4
ASC JOCHGRIMM 54.03 15
67
ASV TRAMIN 1'03.25 32
ASV TRAMIN 55.87 29
ASV TRAMIN 59.46 6
GC/2
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POS

12
14
24
29
29
18

26
21
25

24

25

NUM
PETT

27
34
64
68
82
203

31

171
237
250

254

50

NUM
CODICE

70636
661959
67491
69823
68946
57007

661172

58137
61093
59392

62219

657907

17/02/2019 / Renon/Ritten

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

15 00347 ASC EGGEN
LUNGER Manuel
EISATH Leo
KOFLER Nadine
MAJOR Madeleine
EISATH Roman
PICHLER Stefan

16 03550 SCI CAl BOLZANO A.S.D.
BERLANDA Francesco

17 00884 ASV EPPAN
MAHLKNECHT Marie
MERANER Max
UEBERBACHER Jonas

18 00974 ASC LAIVES
ZATTIN Alessio

19 02319 ASD LIBERTAS BOLZANO
GALLO Chiara

ANNO

2011
2012
2010
2010
2010
2007

2011

2007
2008
2007

2008

2010

CcoM

222223

3

223

COD.

00347
00347
00347
00347
00347
00347

03550

00884
00884
00884

00974

02319

TEMPO
SOCIETA'
64
ASC EGGEN 1'09.59
ASC EGGEN 1'13.01
ASC EGGEN 1'06.31
ASC EGGEN 1'11.68
ASC EGGEN 1'00.85
ASC EGGEN 53.10
60
SCI CAl BOLZANO A.S.D. 1'00.59
21
ASV EPPAN 57.21
ASV EPPAN 53.34
ASV EPPAN 53.92
7
ASC LAIVES 53.77
6
ASD LIBERTAS BOLZANO 1'06.54

TOTALE
PUNTI

22
18
7
2
2
13

60

10

GC/3
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